Airline

Air Carrier - Scheduled
ATA

Air Canada

AirTran

Alaska

America West
American

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midwest

Northwest

Spirit

US Airways

United

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Regional

ASA (Delta Connection)

Air Canada Jazz

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle

Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express

Freedom (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA

Piedmont

Pinnacle

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Trans States (US Airways Express)

Subtotal-Regional

Jan - 07

22,842
7,861
26,204
18,705
29,663
176,306
54,112
104,962
41,369
17,402
26,600
84,088
13,301
333,121
68,472
1,025,008
1,025,008

3,480
6,371
71,868
41,727

698
11,762
2,204
24,317
14,272

20,225
1,313
8,789

74,391

281,417

Feb - 07

20,704
7,643
26,973
19,374
28,406
166,947
53,200
95,863
39,091
17,324
26,183
85,782
12,331
338,353
69,218
1,007,392
1,007,392

4,771
6,019
77,353
36,894

658
11,285
2,074
21,362
14,097

18,750
1,726
8,454

77,146
4,134

284,723

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Mar - 07

28,493
10,147
35,122
25,812
35,057
209,039
67,773
129,599
49,185
20,830
36,842
113,950
12,331
405,518
94,324
1,274,022

1,274,022

8,086
7,485
92,981
44,707

1,254
14,883
2,463
30,687
18,680
1,858

22,089
3,175
11,892
107,470
1,665

369,375

Periodic Summary Report

Total Passengers by Airline

January 2007 - December 2007

Apr -07

29,184
9,418
34,626
25,639
32,272
206,463
66,588
126,516
50,738
21,624
38,515
119,924
14,954
420,715
97,462
1,294,638
1,294,638

6,721
7,985
93,917
43,816

1,539
13,918
2,645
33,812
18,176
1,112

22,008
3,848
12,029
108,038
4,766

374,330

May - 07

31,782
12,659
33,773
26,333
31,536
219,442
69,876
124,004
51,671
23,175
39,911
136,516
12,967
416,562
102,987
1,333,194

1,333,194

4,175
8,413
100,046
48,439

2,741
12,851
2,518
35,924
18,755

25,810
4,306
12,612
108,744
5,706
1,884

392,924

Jun -07

31,813
12,000
34,941
26,808
34,457
215,305
74,462
132,334
53,709
22,126
39,890
131,519
16,390
404,329
98,745
1,328,828
1,328,828

3,887
9,062
103,969
46,334

2,841
13,997
2,793
34,667
17,217

33,679
5,087
12,560
99,693
6,312
1,869

393,967

Jul-07

31,083
11,757
41,142
27,465
33,202
219,902
71,191
128,655
41,520
23,867
39,360
126,295
16,420
412,506
89,360
1,314,625

1,314,625

3,996
8,653
106,774
44,288
2,360
2,025
12,496
2,425
32,404
13,586

26,069
5,511
12,448
109,272
5,882
1,718

389,907

Aug - 07

31,714
12,206
44,395
26,862
28,936
216,821
68,907
124,964
35,726
23,956
37,533
121,583
16,138
413,798
86,494
1,290,033
1,290,033

4,043
8,882
109,230
43,600
2,095
1,793
11,658
2,684
31,754
13,904

24,326
5,651
12,415
113,906
5,191
1,616

392,748

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Sep - 07

28,857
10,738
35,281
22,075

193,754
55,220
104,164
39,060
21,333
31,552
106,379
13,118
346,527
79,696
1,087,754
1,087,754

3,061
7,837
97,899
40,157
5,542
1,694
11,131
2,207
28,096
9,500

2,858
20,164
6,319
8,662
97,803
5,182
1,537

349,649

Oct - 07

33,147
12,308
38,991
23,811

217,810
61,636
124,180
43,388
23,310
34,488
122,747
15,673
388,989
93,910
1,234,388
1,234,388

3,637
7,922
111,839
45,984
6,226
2,176
12,638
2,620
34,280
9,868

5,655
26,321
6,608
7,859
116,871
6,185
1,780

408,469

Nov - 07

28,736

9,854
37,279
21,884

204,965
59,775
115,201
37,843
20,517
32,640
111,329
13,159
367,161
89,562
1,149,905
1,149,905

3,798
6,383
96,133
42,535
6,012
2,237
10,830
2,210
32,783
10,090

5,855
21,614
6,369
7,253
105,365
6,038
1,759

367,264

Dec - 07

9,325
37,670
21,871

189,852
52,615
107,685
26,802
19,894
28,206
99,275
15,731
321,878
69,706
1,000,510
1,000,510

4,561
6,053
87,302
39,942
5,498
1,686
8,530
1,911
28,269
11,566

5,360
20,969
5,173
6,143
86,746
4,824
1,321

325,854

Total

319,255
125,916
426,397
286,639
253,529
2,436,606
755,355
1,418,127
510,102
255,358
411,720
1,359,387
172,513
4,569,457
1,039,936
14,340,297
14,340,297

54,216
91,065
1,149,311
518,423
27,733
21,342
145,979
28,754
368,355
169,711
2,970
19,728
282,024
55,086
121,116
1,205,445
55,885
13,484

4,330,627



Airline
General Aviation
Signature

Subtotal-General Aviation

Military
u.s.

Subtotal-Military

Grand Total-Passengers

Jan - 07

182

182

319

319

1,306,926

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport
Periodic Summary Report
Total Passengers by Airline
January 2007 - December 2007

Feb - 07 Mar - 07 Apr - 07 May - 07 Jun -07

96 180 204 265 156
96 180 204 265 156
372 300 516 623 449
372 300 516 623 449

1,292,583 1,643,877 1,669,688 1,727,006 1,723,400

Jul-07

182

182

735

735

1,705,449

Aug - 07

7

7

407

407

1,683,265

Sep -07

215

215

693

693

1,438,311

Oct - 07 Nov - 07 Dec - 07 Total
378 204 136 2,275
378 204 136 2,275
532 864 334 6,144
532 864 334 6,144

1,643,767 1,518,237 1,326,834 18,679,343





